Mon. 04

Tues. 05 -06

Wed. 06

Mon. 11

Tues. 12

Wed. 13

Thur. 14

Wed. 27

Thur. 28

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2022 - 2023 SESSION

SEPTEMBER 2023
Finance and General Purposes Committee
COUNCIL
Board of the Postgraduate College

Faculty Board of Science
Faculty Board of Law
Faculty Board of Administration

IAR &T Ibadan, Review Panel Meeting
Board of the Postgraduate College
Faculty Board of Basic Medical Sciences
Faculty Board of Pharmacy

Faculty Board of Social Sciences
Faculty Board of Technology
INAUGURAL LECTURE

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

Faculty Board of Education

Faculty Board of Dentistry

Faculty Board of EDM

IFEDs Board

Faculty Board of Arts
Faculty Board of Agriculture
Faculty Board of Clinical Sciences

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)
University Security Committee

Board of College of Health Sciences
SENATE

Space Planning and Allocation Committee

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
5.00 pm

10.00 am

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am



Thur. 5

Tues. 10

Thur. 12

Sat. 14

Sun. 15

Mon. 16

Mon. 16 — Wed.18

Tues. 17

Thur. 19

Thur. 19 — Sat. 21

Sun. 22

Mon. 23

Wed. 25 & Thur. 26

Wed. 25

Thur. 26

Fri. 27

Sun. 29

OCTOBER 2023
Board of the Postgraduate College -
INAUGURAL LECTURE -

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee) -

Fresh Students in the Faculties of Law, Arts, Social
Sciences, Agriculture, Administration and Education

come into residence

Fresh Students in the Faculties of Science, EDM, Basic
Medical Sciences, Clinical Sciences, Dentistry,

Pharmacy and Technology come into residence.

Online Registrations for Courses Begin

Orientation Programme for Fresh Students -
Academic Planning Sub-Committee -
Board of the Postgraduate College -
ICT Training for Fresh Students

Returning Undergraduate Students Resume

Committee of Deans -

Harmattan Semester Lectures Begin

Appointments and Promotions Committee (A & PC)

Business Committee of Senate -
University Security Committee -

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee) -

Finance Sub-Committee -
Administrative Staff Committee (ASC) -

End of Normal Registration for Courses

10.00 am

5.00 pm

10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am



Wed. 1

Thur. 2

Mon. 6 - Fri. 10

Thur. 9

Mon. 13

Tues. 14

Wed. 15

Thur. 16

Mon. 20

Thur. 23

Wed. 29

Thur. 30

NOVEMBER 2023

Colloquium and Dean’s Honours Day (Administration,
Arts, Education, Law and Social Sciences)

Registry Review Panel Meetings

Board of the Postgraduate College

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

Faculty Student Colloquium and Dean’s Honours Day
(Agriculture, Basic Medical Sciences, Clinical Sciences,
Dentistry, EDM, Pharmacy, Sciences, Clinical Sciences,
and Technology)

Space Planning and Allocation Committee

Late Registration with Penalty

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)
SENATE

Faculty Board of Science
Faculty Board of Law
Faculty Board of Administration

Faculty Board of Basic Medical Sciences
Faculty Board of Pharmacy

Faculty Board of Social Sciences
Faculty Board of Technology
INAUGURAL LECTURE

Faculty Board of Education
Faculty Board of Dentistry
Faculty Board of EDM
IFEDs Board

Development Committee

Faculty Board of Arts
Faculty Board of Agriculture
Faculty Board of Clinical Sciences

MATRICULATION

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

University Security Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
5.00 pm

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am



Mon. 4

Tues. 5 - Wed. 6

Wed. 6 - Sat. 9

Thur. 7

Fri. 8

Mon. 11- Fri. 15

Wed. 13

Thur. 14

Mon.18 - Tues.19

Wed. 20

Thur. 21

Fri. 22

Thur. 28

DECEMBER 2023
Finance and General Purposes Committee
COUNCIL
CONVOCATION
Board of the Postgraduate College
Management Board of Computer Centre
OAU International School Governing Board
Closure of Registration Amendments on E-Portal
Mid-Semester Test

Board of College of Health Sciences

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

Appointments and Promotions Committee (A & PC)
Administrative Staff Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College

University Security Committee

Christmas and New Year Break

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am



Tues. 2

Thur. 4

Tues. 9

Thur. 11

Mon. 15

Tues. 16

Thur. 18

Fri. 19

Sun. 21 - 26

Thur. 25

Mon. 29

Wed. 31

JANUARY 2024
Christmas and New Year Break
Board of the Postgraduate College
INAUGURAL LECTURE

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic
Research Committee)

Academic Planning Sub-Committee
CONGREGATION

Management Committee of Computer Centre
Standing Committee of Congregation

Board of the Postgraduate College
Harmattan Semester Lectures End
Revision/Lecture Free Week

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic
Research Committee)

Harmattan Semester Examination Begin

University Security Committee

10.00 am

5.00 pm

10.00 am

10.00 am
4.00 pm

10.00 am
4.00 pm

10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am



Thur. 1

Wed. 7

Thur. 8

Mon. 12

Tues. 13

Wed. 14

Thur. 15

Sat. 17
Mon. 19 - Fri. 23
Mon. 19 - Mar., Sat. 9

Thur. 22

Mon. 26

Tues. 27 — Wed. 28

FEBRUARY 2024
Registry Review Panel Meetings
Board of the Postgraduate College

IAR &T Ibadan, Review Panel Meeting
Finance Sub-Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic
Research Committee)

Faculty Board of Science
Faculty Board of Law
Faculty Board of Administration

Space Planning and Allocation Committee
Faculty Board of Basic Medical Sciences
Faculty Board of Pharmacy

Faculty Board of Social Sciences

Faculty Board of Technology
INAUGURAL LECTURE

Faculty Board of Education
Faculty Board of Dentistry
Faculty Board of EDM
IFEDs Board

Board of the Postgraduate College

Faculty Board of Arts

Faculty Board of Agriculture

Faculty Board of Clinical Sciences
Harmattan Semester Examinations End
Conference Marking

Harmattan Semester Break

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic
Research Committee)

Development Committee

Committee of Deans
Committee on Linkages and Sponsored Research

Appointments and Promotions Committee

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

10.00 am
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
5.00 pm

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

10.00 am
4.00/5.00 pm

4.00/5.00 pm
4.00/5.00 pm

10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am



Wed. 28

Thur. 29

Business Committee of Senate
Advancement Board
University Security Committee
Board of Institute of Ecology

Board of the Postgraduate College
OAU Sports Council
Administrative Staff Committee

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am



Thur. 7

Fri. 8

Sun. 10

Mon. 11- Wed. 13

Mon. 11

Tues. 12

Thur. 14

Mon. 18 —Wed.20

Mon. 18

Wed. 20

Thur. 21

Sat. 23

Mon. 25 — Fri.29

Wed. 27

Thur. 28

MARCH 2024
Board of the Postgraduate College
Online Registration for Courses Begin
All Students Resume
Departmental Board of Examiners
Rain Semester Lectures Begin
INAUGURAL LECTURE
Congregation Meetings
Legal Review Committee
Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)
Faculty Board of Examiners

Management Committee of Computer Centre

Faculty/Students Colloquium for Arts, Humanities and
Social Sciences

Faculty/Students Colloquium for Sciences and
Technology

Board of College of Health Sciences

Board of the Postgraduate College

End of Normal Registration for Courses

Late Registration for Courses with Penalty

SENATE
University Security Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

10.00 am

10.00 am

5.00 pm

4.00 pm
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am



Thur. 4

Mon. 8

Tues. 9

Wed. 10

Thur. 11

Mon. 15

Wed. 17

Thur. 18

Mon. 22 -Tues.23

Wed. 24

Thur. 25

Fri. 26

Mon. 29 — May 4

APRIL 2024
Board of the Postgraduate College

Health Centre Management Board
Academic Planning Sub-Committee
Faculty Board of Science

Faculty Board of Law

Faculty Board of Administration
Standing Committee of Congregation

Faculty Board of Basic Medical Sciences
Faculty Board of Pharmacy

Faculty Board of Social Sciences
Faculty Board of Technology
INAUGURAL LECTURE

Faculty Board of Education
Faculty Board of Dentistry
Faculty Board of EDM
IFEDs Board

Junior Staff Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

Faculty Board of Arts

Faculty Board of Agriculture

Faculty Board of Clinical Sciences

Committee of Deans
Library Committee
OAU Sport Council

Business Committee of Business

Board of the Postgraduate College
Finance Sub-Committee

Appointments and Promotions Committee

University Security Committee
Administrative Staff Committee (ASC)

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

Closure of Registration Amendments on E-Portal
Housing Allocating Committee

Mid-Semester Test

10.00 am
10.00 am

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
5.00 am

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am



Thur. 2

Mon. 6 — 10

Tues. 7

Thur. 9

Tues. 14

Thur. 16

Thur. 23

Wed. 29

Thur. 30

MAY 2024
Registry Review Panel Meeting
Management Board of Natural History Museum
Legal Review Committee
Board of the Postgraduate College
Students’ Week

NHIS/ Pharmacy Shop Management Committee
Acquired Landed Property Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

INAUGURAL LECTURE

Board of the Postgraduate College
SENATE

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic Research
Committee)

University Security Committee
Board of Management of Institute of Public Health

Board of the Postgraduate College
Honorary Degree Sub-Committee

10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

5.00 pm

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
10.00 am

10



Wed. 5

Thur. 6

Fri. 7

Sat. 8

Mon. 10 — Fri.14

Mon. 10

Tues. 11

Wed. 12

Thur. 13

Mon. 17

Thur. 20

Wed. 26 — Thur. 27

Wed. 26

Thur. 27

Fri. 28

JUNE 2024
Development Committee
Board of the Postgraduate College
Rain Semester Lectures End
IAR &T Ibadan, Review Panel Meetings
Revision/Lecture Free Week
Faculty Board of Science
Faculty Board of Law
Faculty Board of Administration
Faculty Board of Basic Medical Sciences
Faculty Board of Pharmacy
Faculty Board of Social Sciences

Faculty Board of Technology
INAUGURAL LECTURE

Faculty Board of Education
Faculty Board of Dentistry
Faculty Board of EDM
IFEDs Board

Junior Staff Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic

Research Committee)

Faculty Board of Arts

Faculty Board of Agriculture
Faculty Board of Clinical Sciences

Rain Semester Examination Begin
Committee of Deans

Board of College of Health Sciences
Board of the Postgraduate College
Business Committee of Senate

Space Planning and Allocation Committee

Appointments and Promotions Committee

University Security Committee

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic

Research Committee)

Administrative Staff Committee

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
5.00 pm

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm

10.00 am
10.00 am

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am

10.00 am
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JULY 2024

Thur. 4 - Board of the Postgraduate College - 10.00 am
Sat. 6 - Rain Semester Examinations End
Mon. 8 - Fri. 12 - Conference Marking

Mon. 8 - Aug. Tue. 30

SWEP/SIWES and Teaching Practice

Mon. 8 - Aug. Wed. 31 Students’ Vacation

Tues. 9 - INAUGURAL LECTURE - 5.00 pm
Thur. 11 - Congregation Meetings - 4.00 pm
- Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic
Research Committee) - 10.00
Mon. 15 - Wed. 17 - Student Innovation Exhibition and Pitchin
Tues. 16 - Governing Board of Centre for Gender and Social
Policy - 10.00 am
- Legal Review Committee - 10.00 am
- Careers Board - 10.00 am
Thur. 18 - Board of the Postgraduate College - 10.00 am
Thur. 25 - Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic
Research Committee) - 10.00 am
Mon. 29 — Aug. Fri. 2 - Departmental Board of Examiners - 10.00 am
Wed. 31 - University Security Committee - 10.00 am
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Thur. 1

Thur. 8

Fri. 9 — Sun. 11

Mon. 12

Tues. 13

Wed. 14

Thur. 15

Mon. 19

Wed. 21

Thur. 22

Wed. 28 — Thur. 29

Thur. 29

Fri. 30

AUGUST 2024
Registry Review Panel Meetings
Board of the Postgraduate College
Junior Staff Committee
Faculty Board of Examiners

Faculty Board of Science
Faculty Board of Law
Faculty Board of Administration

Faculty Board of Basic Medical Sciences
Faculty Board of Pharmacy

Faculty Board of Social Sciences
Faculty Board of Technology
INAUGURAL LECTURE

Faculty Board of Education
Faculty Board of Dentistry
Faculty Board of EDM
IFEDs Board

Board of the Postgraduate College
Faculty Board of Arts

Faculty Board of Agriculture
Faculty Board of Clinical Sciences

Committee of Deans

Business Committee of Senate
IAR &T Ibadan, Review Panel Meeting

Board of the Postgraduate College (Academic

Research Committee)

Appointments and Promotions Committee

Senate for Consideration of Rain Semester Results

University Security Committee
Board of the Postgraduate College

Administrative Staff Committee
End of Session

10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm

4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
5.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
10.00 am
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
4.00 pm
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am
10.00 am

10.00 am
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